Town of Glastonbury

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT -« (860) 652-7510 « planning@glastonbury-ct.gov

Conservation Commission
Application for Recommendation to Town Plan and Zoning Commission

The Conservation Commission reviews development proposals for and provides recommendation to the
Town Plan and Zoning Commission. In order to be eligible for consideration by the Conservation
Commission, the development plan must be substantially complete and consistent with the regulations.

Submit the following application materials to the Office of Community Development:

1.) Completed application form, ten (10) copies (Refer to meeting and deadline schedule).

2.) Plan set (minimum requirement: existing and proposed development, erosion controls and
photometric), ten (10) folded plan set copies; may be five (5) full size and five (5) reduced
scale on 11x17 sheets. Review and incorporate items from the Conservation Commission
Guidance Document (on website) into proposed plan.

3.) $100.00 payment, check payable to: Town of Glastonbury

4.) Digital submission of items #1 and #2 to planning@glastonbury-ct.gov.

5.) Engineering Department subdivision or development plan review checklist (on website).

ADDRESS OF PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT/ACTIVITY:

PROPOSAL SUMMARY:

APPLICANT NAME:

ADDRESS:

PHONE NUMBER:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

ADDITIONAL REPRESENTATIVES’ NAMES AND EMAIL ADDRESSES:

1)

2)

3)

AREA OF PROPOSED CONSERVATION EASEMENT (ACRES):

IMPERVIOUS SURFACE COVERAGE (SQ. FT. AND %):
(EXISTING) (PROPOSED)

2155 Main Street | P.O. Box 6523 | Glastonbury, CT 06033-6523 | www.glastonburyct.gov
Affirmative Action / Equal Opportunity Employer Ver. 05/2024




Town of Glastonbury

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT - (860) 652-7510 * planning@glastonbury-ct.gov

Conservation Commission/Inland Wetlands and Watercourses Agency
2024 Meeting Schedule and Submission Deadlines

Meetings held on Zoom video conferencing, unless otherwise noted

MEETING DATES: SUBMISSION DEADLINES:
THURSDAYS AT 6:30 P.M.

January 11, 2024 Friday December 29, 2023
January 25, 2024 Friday January 12, 2024
February 15, 2024 Friday February 2, 2024
March 14, 2024 Friday March 1, 2024
March 28, 2024 Friday March 15, 2024
April 11, 2024 Thursday March 28, 2024
April 25, 2024 Friday April 12, 2024
May 16, 2024 Friday May 3, 2024

May 30, 2024 Friday May 17, 2024

June 13, 2024 Friday May 31, 2024

June 27, 2024 Friday June 14, 2024

July 11, 2024 Friday June 28, 2024
August 8, 2024 Friday July 26, 2024
September 12, 2024 Friday August 30, 2024
September 26, 2024 Friday September 13, 2024
October 10, 2024 Friday September 27, 2024
October 24, 2024 Friday October 11, 2024
November 7, 2024 Friday October 25, 2024
December 12, 2024 Wednesday November 27, 2024
January 16, 2025 Friday January 3, 2025
January 30, 2025 Friday January 17, 2025

Conservation Commission Staff:

Suzanne Simone
Environmental Planner | Office of Community Development
(860) 652-7514 | suzanne.simone(@glastonbury-ct.gov
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